dSd

australasian

sonographers

association

8.30 am

9.00 am

9.30 am

9.45 am

10.15 am
10.35 am

11.05 am

11.35am
12.00 pm
12.30 pm
1.00 pm

1.30 pm

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

Clinical Ultrasound Update: all areas
Presented by Martin Necas

Registration

Formulating ultrasound reports: how to make your reports accurate,
unambiguous and clinically relevant

A short history of misguided ideas about ultrasound practice and how
to become an efficient, relevant and valued practitioner

Imaging of women with RIF: it could be a pain in the gut
Includes live scanning

Why radiologists should not be reporting normal ultrasound examinations
Abnormal lymph nodes in the head and neck: it’s all in the morphology

Carotid duplex ultrasound: caveats and criteria
Includes live scanning

Q&A: Live debate

Lunch

CEUS: an important tool for solving common imaging challenges
Unusual findings in the male genital system

Chronic DVT: a frequently missed entity
Includes live scanning

Obstetric Doppler: fetal circulatory physiology and Doppler abnormalities

Finish

About the presenter

Martin is a senior general and vascular sonographer in Hamilton, New Zealand. Martin
completed training in general and vascular ultrasound in Seattle, USA in 1996 and
subsequently attained a Master’'s Degree in Sonography at the University of South Australia in
2007. Martin has practiced diagnostic ultrasound in USA, New Zealand and Australia in a wide

variety of clinical

settings ranging from private centers to tertiary teaching hospitals. Martin is

an ultrasound enthusiast, keen clinical instructor, lecturer and a prolific conference speaker.
He is an author of a book Artifacts in Diagnostic Medical Ultrasound. Martin is presently
serving as the Chairman of the New Zealand Branch of ASU.

Proudly sponsored by

2021
travellngworkshops

Date
Saturday 27 March 2021

Location

Pacific Radiology
Boardroom

123 Victoria Street
Christchurch NZ 8013

Parking available onsite

Cost (incl. GST)

Member $20
Student member  $20
Non-member $270
CPD points

5 points

Register online at
www.sonographers.org

Registration closes

These workshops have limited
numbers, so early registration is
recommended.

Cancellation

Cancellations must be in writing
within 7 days of the date of the
workshop and will incur an
administration fee of $20.00.

Enquiries

memberservices@sonographers.
org

+61 3 9552 0000

ASA Office | E: memberservices@sonographers.org W: www.sonographers.org T: +61 3 9552 0000



http://www.sonographers.org/
mailto:memberservices@sonographers.org
mailto:memberservices@sonographers.org

