

2021 travelling**workshops**

	Clinical Ultrasound Update: all areas Presented by Martin Necas	Dat Sati
8.30 am	Registration	Jan
9.00 am	Formulating ultrasound reports: how to make your reports accurate, unambiguous and clinically relevant	Loc Pac Boa
9.30 am	A short history of misguided ideas about ultrasound practice and how to become an efficient, relevant and valued practitioner	123 Chri
9.45 am	Imaging of women with RIF: it could be a pain in the gut Includes live scanning	Parl
10.15 am	Why radiologists should not be reporting normal ultrasound examinations	Co: Mer
10.35 am	Abnormal lymph nodes in the head and neck: it's all in the morphology	Stuo Non
11.05 am	Carotid duplex ultrasound: caveats and criteria Includes live scanning	СРІ
11.35 am	Q&A: Live debate	5 pc
12.00 pm	Lunch	Reg
12.30 pm	CEUS: an important tool for solving common imaging challenges	www
1.00 pm	Unusual findings in the male genital system	Reo The
1.30 pm	Chronic DVT: a frequently missed entity Includes live scanning	num
2.00 pm	Obstetric Doppler: fetal circulatory physiology and Doppler abnormalities	Car
2.30 pm	Finish	Can with wor
About the presenter		

About the presenter

Martin is a senior general and vascular sonographer in Hamilton, New Zealand. Martin completed training in general and vascular ultrasound in Seattle, USA in 1996 and subsequently attained a Master's Degree in Sonography at the University of South Australia in 2007. Martin has practiced diagnostic ultrasound in USA, New Zealand and Australia in a wide variety of clinical settings ranging from private centers to tertiary teaching hospitals. Martin is an ultrasound enthusiast, keen clinical instructor, lecturer and a prolific conference speaker. He is an author of a book Artifacts in Diagnostic Medical Ultrasound. Martin is presently serving as the Chairman of the New Zealand Branch of ASU.

Proudly sponsored by



te

turday 27 March 2021

cation

cific Radiology ardroom 3 Victoria Street ristchurch NZ 8013

rking available onsite

ost (incl. GST)

Member	\$20
Student member	\$20
Non-member	\$270

D points

oints

gister online at w.sonographers.org

gistration closes

ese workshops have limited mbers, so early registration is commended.

ncellation

ancellations must be in writing thin 7 days of the date of the workshop and will incur an administration fee of \$20.00.

Enquiries

memberservices@sonographers. org

+61 3 9552 0000